Data current as of: 20-04-2024 15:16
Link to the product:
30W LED lamp COLD WHITE MODEL with
motion sensor: SL30WFL-CW LED halogen,
LED floodlight
Price 62.09 Euro
Availability On order
Shipping time 4 days
Number 414
Manufacturer RESTAN
Product description
rated power: 30 W
voltage: 230 V AC
Operating voltage: 31.0 V DC
Working current: 860 mA
LED type: Epistar
luminous flux: 2300lm ± 10%
Color Temperature: 5000 - 6500 K
CRI:> 70
viewing angle: 120 °
Waterproof class: IP65
life time:> 35,000 h
housing color: black
Housing material: aluminum
Dimensions: H185xW225xD129 mm
Weight: 2.00 kg
Motion sensor parameters:
rated power: 50 W
voltage: 230 V AC
Detection range: 0 - 12 m
Detection angle: 180 °
illumination detection range: 10 - 1000 Lux
on-time adjustment range: 5 sec - 5 min
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
generated by the shopGold